The Australian Market has had some interesting dives down this week with a couple of
surprises going against the downward trend.

There are no new orders for the ASX this week, amended order for EXT and Stop
adjustments are all that is happening for the ASX

Have a great week all.

ASX:
Entries:

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change
New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Amended

ASX:

Gunns Limited GNS $0.281 Amend $0.2393
Mincor MCR $1.03 Amend $0.955
Qantas QAN $1.785 Amend $1.635
Specialty Fashion SFH $0.8789 Amend $0.695
Sunland Group SDG $0.685 Amend $0.745
Retained

ASX:

APN News & Media APN $1.00 Retain $1.00



Billabong BBG
Fairfax Media FXJ
GWA Group GWA
Harvey Norman HVN
JB Hi-Fi JBH
Paladin Energy PDN
ASX

APA Group

Company Code
Amended

ASX

Extract Resources EXT

Retained

Nil

New

Nil

$4.13

$0.955
$2.488
$2.209
$15.76
$2.533

Direction

Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

$9.008

$4.13

$0.955
$2.488
$2.209
$15.76
$2.533

Stop

$7.974



EXT Weekly

Cl=7.63000 0=7.66000 H=7.98000 L=7.20000 -0.03000 -0.39% EXT Weekp LW-MCL[02-05-2011,8.2,5,C, ) Ma=9.00500 1=7.97400 30-09-2011

EXT - Extract Rseources

Buy on Stop - $9.008
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