The Australian Market has had some interesting dives down this week with a couple of surprises going against the downward trend.

There are no new orders for the ASX this week, amended order for EXT and Stop adjustments are all that is happening for the ASX

Have a great week all.

ASX:

**Entries:** 

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

### **Open Positions**

Stops: Old Action New

#### **Amended**

#### ASX:

Gunns Limited	GNS	\$0.281	Amend	\$0.2393
Mincor	MCR	\$1.03	Amend	\$0.955
Qantas	QAN	\$1.785	Amend	\$1.635
Specialty Fashion	SFH	\$0.8789	Amend	\$0.695
Sunland Group	SDG	\$0.685	Amend	\$0.745

### **Retained**

#### ASX:

APN News & Media APN	\$1.00	Retain	\$1.00
----------------------	--------	--------	--------

Billabong	BBG	\$4.13	Retain	\$4.13
Fairfax Media	FXJ	\$0.955	Retain	\$0.955
GWA Group	GWA	\$2.488	Retain	\$2.488
Harvey Norman	HVN	\$2.209	Retain	\$2.209
JB Hi-Fi	JBH	\$15.76	Retain	\$15.76
Paladin Energy	PDN	\$2,533	Retain	\$2,533

# **Cancelled Orders**

<u>ASX</u>

**APA** Group

### Working Orders

Company Code Direction Entry Stop

## **Amended**

<u>ASX</u>

Extract Resources EXT Buy \$9.008 \$7.974

# **Retained**

Nil

New

Nil

